
2

EJD

EJD

RCH

SEE SHEET ER-1 FOR LEGEND

NOTE:

MULBERRY STREET

TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

2419

MR-19

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A. 

RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS                            

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\dossdd\d0317618\D264750-sht-er-139.dgn

dossddUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = Mon Dec 17 14:30:29 2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

   

   

   

           $SUBDATE$

P

303 41R WINNEBAGO 327 139

64750

 2

M
c

D
o
n
o
u
g
h
 A

s
s
o
c
ia
te
s
 I
n
c
.

1
3
0
 E

a
s
t 

R
a
n
d
o
lp

h
 S
tr
e
e
t 
 C

h
ic

a
g
o
, 
Il
li
n
o
is
 6

0
6
0
1

E
n
g
in

e
e
r
s
 /
 A
r
c
h
it
e
c
ts

I
F I
F

I
F

IF

IF

A
V

O
N
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

MULBERRY STREET

U
S
 
B
R
 
20
 
(W

B
)

JE
FF

ER
S
O
N
 
S
T
R
EET

US BR 20
 (WB)JEFF

ERSON STREET

MULBERRY STREET

IF

 1
00

5+
00

3
0
0
0
+
0
0

1
2
1
0
6

+
0
0

1
2
1
0
7

+
0
0

1
2
1
0
8

+
0
0

 1
00

5+
00

 
10

0
4+

0
0

 10
06

+0
0

3
0
0
0
+
0
0

1
2
1
0
6

+
0
0

1
2
1
0
7

+
0
0

1
2
1
0
8

+
0
0

 
10

0
4+

0
0

 10
06

+0
0

 12200+00  12201  12202  12203  12204  12205+00  12206

R


